#### 990094784 02/03/2022

### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD209372

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF ADDRESS

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
Yulong Computer Telecommunication Scientific (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.	12/02/2021

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	Yulong Computer Telecommunication Scientific (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.	
Address:	21st Floor, Tower A, Coolpad Building,	
	Intersection of Keyuan Avenue and	
	Baoshen Road, North Nanshan Hi-tech Zone,	
	Songpingshan Community,	
	Xili Sub-district, Nanshan District	
	Shenzhen	
Country:	CN	
Entity Type:	Limited Company	
Entity Country:	Organized and existing under the laws of China	

#### **PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1**

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79207941

#### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: Yulong Computer Telecommunication

Scientific (Shenzhen) Co., Ltd.

**Address:** 21st Floor, Tower A, Coolpad Building,

Intersection of Keyuan Avenue and

Baoshen Road, North Nanshan Hi-tech Zone,

Songpingshan Community,

Xili Sub-district, Nanshan District

Shenzhen

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 007572 FRAME: 0681

990094784

### **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK REEL: 007572 FRAME: 0682

**RECORDED: 02/03/2022**